, LUate ot Approval :

3‘% >

FE T

1. Permit No

19-Jun-2025

2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

(i) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number
(iv) Engine Number
(v) Class of Vehicle
(vi) Registration Date
(vii) Service Type

FORM P.St.S,

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

5

[See Rule 73 (7)(i)] X%
P 5
ERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) T AN 2 "4
et F AT 35y
PART-A @ Aﬁg’.ﬁm iehtac:
BR2025-SC-1791A
BIHAR STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORAT
NA

TILKAMAJHI GOVERNMENT BUS STAND BARARI , Bihar
Bhagalpur-812003

BR10PC2648

TATAMOTORS LTD/ULTRA PRIME 40+D LPO11.6/54
MAT784211R5N18211

3.3LNGD11KVX523621

Bus

26-Mar-2025

Ordinary Service

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(if) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL |

Route Route E T Via
]
Code Flag rom °
MEDNICHOWKI,MUNGER,BARIYARPUR .SUL |
SURAYAGAD | SAN P ’ ' ’ '
3074 Y G GRAMPU TANGANJ,ASARGANJ,TARAPUR,RAMPUR L |
A R OGAIW i

£ & Nt
N R I R s i s =8 22 S A FERRAS

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity From:
Number of daily single trips allowed 2

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit...........................___

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

19-Jun-2025  To: 18-Jun-2030

OCCASIONS. .....ooiitiiittit et e

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

specnﬁed ...............................................
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No. )

&\&%»’

WeTdd YIEr ggiferary

a=fra afRaest sifitiarR -ransport CcBasdmmioms. |
Date: 20-Jun-2025 : ‘ 3 ‘ '~"-nﬁlalﬁﬁe@wakimspmu\uthority.
' R wiew, g WEI N CMUNGERIRTA Bipar
_{(1 EE !«V‘J/
90°0 65

A

U

WPHETGIRY - DTP.




I

SSPERMIT NO. BR2025.5¢-
5-SC-1791A VEHICLE NO. BR10PC2648 &5\,

Departure

_ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

| |
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arnival Time Time Halt
(HH:MM) (HH:MM)

3074 SURAYAGADHA 1 00:00:00 15:15:00 true
3074 MEDNICHOWKI 1 15:45:00 15:55:00 tfrue
3074 MUNGER 1 16:50:00 17:00:00 true
3074 BARIYARPUR 1 17:30:00 17:35:00 true
3074 SULTANGANJ 1 18:15:00 18:30:00 true
3074 ASARGANJ 1 19:05:00 19:10:00 true
3074 TARAPUR 1 19:20:00 19:30:00 true
3074 RAMPUR 1 19:45:00 19:50:00 true

3074 LOGAIW 1 20:00:00 20:05:00 true |

3074 SANGRAMPUR 1 20:30:00 08:15:00 true ‘
3074 LOGAIW 2 08:40:00 08:45:00 true
3074 RAMPUR 2 08:55:00 09:00:00 true
3074 TARAPUR 2 09:15:00 09:30:00 true
3074 ASARGANJ 2 09:40:00 09:45:00 true
3074 SULTANGANJ 2 10:20:00 10:30:00 true
3074 BARIYARPUR 2 11:10:00 11:15:00 true
3074 MUNGER 2 11:45:00 11:55:00 true
3074 MEDNICHOWKI 2 12:50:00 12:55:00 true
3074 2 13:25:00 00:00:00 true

&wv
K S A
e Tl TR O o SEUEIARSons
Date: 20-Jun-2025 &rFra TREET UTEER AS._{ﬂ‘f;igiﬁf?‘i%ﬂﬁgwmmhmm
E‘ﬁ—\' gH&d, ﬁﬁ_\'l ‘ T exearce | RBhATH £ &
06 ,
b.yf
ﬂ)«ﬂ
P s
Y




